29
13
14
26
28
32
26
26
15
16
33
34
35
39
40
38
36
37
45
16
42
41
44
43
46
47
48
50
49
52
16
59
60
62
61
72
63
64
65
2
4
1
3
5
7
10
6
8
77
76
84
83
86
85
87
88
89
39
40
41
66
67
Rev: 01
TA1200BS Belt Sander  Exploded Drawing
11
17
58
14
16
78
12
51
31
79
9
16
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
30
101
102
103
104
53
52
54
55
51
55
64
68
69
70
71
56
57
73
74
75
56 81
80
82
105
106
18
27
81
Qty. Finishing Comment
1 1 Black
2 1 Black/Yellow
3 2 Black
4 1
5 1 Yellow / Black
6 1 Yellow / Black
7 5
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1 Black
14 8
15 1 Yellow / Black new
16 7
17 1
1
18 1
19 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 1
25 1
26 4
27 1
1
28 1
29 1 new
30 1
31 1
32 1 new
1
33 1 Silver
34 1 Zn-Plated
35 1 Black
36 1
SA big gear SA101
Shaft of big gear
4x8
Pan Head Screw Steel ST4.8 x 30F
Front Handle Lock Shaft Steel
Split Pin 65Mn 3x16
Front Handle Lock Lever Aluminum
Stator 120V, 60Hz, 10A
Rating Label
120V, 60Hz, 10A
Bearing 698-2RS
ST2.9 x 10F
Small belt wheel
Rubber Pin Rubber Φ5x7
Flat key
PA6-GF30
Pan Head Screw ST4.2 x 16F
Bearing
Ball bearing 6201-2RS
Pan Head Screw
Nylon Lock Nut M6
Pan Head Screw M4x12
PA6-GF30 / TPE
Top cover of Gearbox
Belt Cover
Pan Head Screw ST4.2 x 35F
Switch
Pan Head Screw ST4.2 x 13F
Left Handle PA6-GF30 / TPE
Pan Head Screw ST4.2 x 16F
Cord Clamp PA6-GF30
Right Handle PA6-GF30 / TPE
Cordset Protector PVC
Cord Clamp Screw Steel ST4.2X16F
Parts list of TA1200BS
                                                                                              Rev:01
Power Cord and Plug
No. Description Material Spec
608-ZZ
PA6-GF30
Driving Belt S5M250
Big gear
Top Clamshell
6001-2RS
Rotor
Elastic ring for shaft 12
Ball bearing
102 SA Rotor SA
103 SA front handle lock SA
Damping ring
37 1
38 1 Black
39 1 Black
40 1 Black
41 2 Black
42 2
43 2
44 1 Yellow / Black
45 1 Yellow new
46 1 Yellow / Black new
47 2 new
48 1 new
1 new
49 1 new
50 1 new
51 2 new
52 2 new
53 1 new
54 1 new
55 2 new
56 6 new
57 4 new
58 1
59 1
60 1 Black
61 1 new
62 1 Black new
63 1 new
1 new
64 2 new
65 1 new
66 1 new
67 1 new
68 1 new
69 1 new
70 1 new
71 1 new
72 1 new
73 1 new
74 1 new
75 1 new
76 1 new
77 1 new
Steel
Carbon Brush
Belt Adjustment Knob ABS / TPE
Big Belt Wheel Aluminum
Flat Washer Steel
Spli Washer
Branding Label ABS / TPE
Bottom Clamshell PA6-GF30
Brush Holder
Front Handle Right bracket PA6-GF30
Brush Holder Cover Bakelite
Front handle left bracket PA6-GF30
Front Handle Middle bracket PA6-GF30 / TPE
Socket Head Screw Steel M4 x 12
Left AL Base Aluminum
Locating sleeve
Friction Pad Porcelain
Ball bearing
26
Pan Head Screw M4x16
Nylon Lock Nut M8
Elastic washer 4
Gearcase Cover Bottom PA6-GF30
PCB Assembly
Drum
Speed Wheel PA6-GF30
Drum shaft
Drum Wheel
Ball bearing 608Z
Right AL base Aluminum
8
Drum shaft
Bracket
Washer
Rivet 6x12
Tension Lever
Knob spring
Solf Grip  for wrench
Flat Washer 6
Iron plate
Big spring
Clamping device
Graphite pad
104 SA left base SA
629ZZ
Elastic ring for hole
105 SA drum SA
78 1 new
79 3 new
80 2 new
81 6 new
82 1
83 1 Zn-Plated
84 1 Yellow
1
85 3
86 1 Black
87 1 Black
88 1 Black
89 1 BlackDust Bag Adapter PA6-GF30
Graphite pad presser
Pan Head Screw M4x6
Flat washer 4
Pan Head Screw M4x12
Sanding Belt
Back stop Steel
Back Stop Lock Knob PA6-GF30 / Steel
Pan Head Screw ST4x13
Steel
Dust Bag Fixed Plate Steel
Dust bag Cloth
106 SA dust bag SA
Dust Bag Support Frame